

Purchase Order Contract Bridge Replacement

DATE: 03-10-2011

County	Harnett
County #	42
Bridge#	63,73 & 77
Project#	WBS 45438.3.1/ DO00096 / BP-5300A

Harnett Co. Bridges

DESCRIPTION Cleaning and painting of bridges 66,73, & 77

Engineer's Estimate: \$345,000.00

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Saffo Contractors, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	VHP Enterprises Industrial, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	M & J Constr. Industrial, Inc.		
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00		
2	4405000000-E	1110	Portable Work Zone Signs	304	S.F.	2.5	\$ 760.00	5	\$ 1,520.00	5.1	\$ 1,550.40		
3	4415000000-N	1115	Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C	2	Ea.	500	\$ 1,000.00	500	\$ 1,000.00	1080	\$ 2,160.00		
4	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Message Signs	2	Ea.	500	\$ 1,000.00	1000	\$ 2,000.00	4320	\$ 8,640.00		
5	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	140	Ea.	5	\$ 700.00	5	\$ 700.00	46	\$ 6,440.00		
6	4480000000-N	1165	Truck Mounted Impact Attn. (60 MPH)	1	Ea.	7500	\$ 7,500.00	2000	\$ 2,000.00	7200	\$ 7,200.00		
7	4510000000-N	SP	Law Enforcement	480	HR.	1	\$ 480.00	30	\$ 14,400.00	65	\$ 31,200.00		
8	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
			Pollution Control	1	L.S.	125000	\$ 125,000.00	10000	\$ 10,000.00	10000	\$ 10,000.00		
9	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #66	1	L.S.	70000	\$ 70,000.00	146000	\$ 146,000.00	185000	\$ 185,000.00		
10	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #73	1	L.S.	\$ 46,750.00	\$ 46,750.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00		
11	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #77	1	L.S.	\$ 46,750.00	\$ 46,750.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00		
							Total	\$ 339,940.00	Total	\$ 449,620.00	Total	\$ 597,190.40	